
Subject: Re: BASF rates_Universal Agro Corporation
From: Universal Agro Corporation <uacbasf@yahoo.co.in>
Date: 13/06/23, 11:52
To: "Somasundararaj.R" <r.somasundararaj@ponpurelogistics.com>
CC: "ec.cbtd@ponpurelogistics.com" <ec.cbtd@ponpurelogistics.com>, "paulsargunam@ponpurelogistics.com"
<paulsargunam@ponpurelogistics.com>

Hi Sir,

        Please proceed as per your revised rate quotation. 

@Pauljebasingh Sargunam PFA GST copy.

Address;

Universal Agro Corporation,
No. 52/2, Priya Warehouse, Periya Gounder Thottam,
Uzhaipalar Street, Urumandampalayam,
G.N.Mills Post,
Coimbatore - 641029

Thanks & Regards,
R.Bharathi Raja
9842437989

Universal Agro Corporation,
CFA of BASF India Ltd
No. 52/2, Priya Warehouse, Periya Gounder Thottam,
Uzhaipalar Street, Urumandampalayam,
G.N.Mills Post,
Coimbatore - 641029

On Saturday, 10 June, 2023 at 11:13:19 am IST, Somasundararaj.R <r.somasundararaj@ponpurelogistics.com> wrote:

Dear Sir,

Thank you very much for the courtesy extended to our ASM who called on you at your office and we assure you for the best and prompt services always.

As discussed please find attached is the revised rates considering the quantity of business. Rates are all inclusive such as collection, delivery, etc.,,

PON PURE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED, CHENNAI
RATE EX. COIMBATORE
SL. DESTINATION KM. Rate/KG.
1 AMBASAMUDRAM 400 6.10
2 AMBUR 330 5.20
3 ARAKKONAM 460 6.90
4 ARCOT 410 6.20
5 ARNI 380 5.90
6 ARUPUKOTTAI 260 4.40
7 ATTUR 210 3.70
8 BANGALURU 380 5.90
9 BARGUR 280 4.60

10 CHENGALPATTU 440 6.60
11 CHENNAI 530 7.70
12 CHIDAMBARAM 350 5.50
13 COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 120 2.60
14 COONOOR 120 2.60
15 CUDDALORE 350 5.50
16 DHARMAPURI 220 3.90
17 DINDIGUL 170 3.20
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18 ERODE 120 2.60
19 GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 120 2.60
20 GUDIYATTAM 360 5.60
21 HOSUR 320 5.10
22 KALLAKURICHI 250 4.20
23 KANCHIPURAM 450 6.70
24 KANGEYAM 120 2.60
25 KARAIKAL 340 5.40
26 KARAIKUDI 250 4.20
27 KARUR 130 2.70
28 KOVILPATTI 290 4.70
29 KRISHNAGIRI 270 4.50
30 KUMBAKONAM 290 4.70
31 MADURAI 220 3.90
32 MADURANTAKAM 410 6.20
33 MANAPPARAI 210 3.70
34 MANNARGUDI 300 4.90
35 MARTHANDAM 460 6.90
36 MAYILADUTHURAI 370 5.70
37 NAGAPATTINAM 350 5.50
38 NAGERCOIL 430 6.50
39 NAMAKKAL 160 3.10
40 NEYVELI 320 5.10
41 OOTY 120 2.60
42 PALANI 120 2.60
43 PALAYAMKOTTAI 360 5.60
44 PANAPAKKAM 430 6.50
45 PANRUTI 330 5.20
46 PARAMAKUDI 280 4.60
47 PARAMATHI VELUR 120 2.60
48 PATTUKKOTTAI 300 4.90
49 PERAMBALUR 270 4.50
50 POLLACHI 120 2.60
51 POLUR 360 5.60
52 PONDICHERRY 370 5.70
53 PUDUKKOTTAI 260 4.40
54 RAJAPALAYAM 290 4.70
55 RAMANATHAPURAM 320 5.10
56 RANIPET 410 6.20
57 RASIPURAM 160 3.10
58 SALEM 160 3.10
59 SATTUR 270 4.50
60 SIRKAZHI 360 5.60
61 SIVAGANGAI 250 4.20
62 SIVAKASI 270 4.50
63 TENKASI 350 5.50
64 THANJAVUR 260 4.40
65 THENI 220 3.90
66 THIRUVANNAMALAI 320 5.10
67 TINDIVANAM 370 5.70
68 TIRUCHENGODE 120 2.60
69 TIRUNELVELI 370 5.70
70 TIRUPATTUR 310 5.00
71 TIRUPPUR 120 2.60
72 TIRUTTANI 450 6.70
73 TIRUVARUR 320 5.10
74 TRICHY 250 4.20
75 TUTICORIN 360 5.60
76 UDUMALAIPETTAI 120 2.60
77 VALLIYUR 390 6.00
78 VANIYAMBADI 320 5.10
79 VELLORE 400 6.10
80 VILLUPURAM 350 5.50
81 VIRUDHACHALAM 290 4.70
82 VIRUDHUNAGAR 250 4.20

KERALA STATIONS
1 ALAPPUZHA 250 7.00
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2 CALICUT 200 7.00
3 ERNAKULAM 200 7.00
4 IDUKKI 250 7.00
5 KANNUR 300 7.00
6 KASARGOD 450 7.00
7 KOLLAM 350 7.00
8 KOTTAYAM 250 7.00
9 MALAPPURAM 150 7.00

10 PALAKKAD 120 7.00
11 PATHANAMTHITTA 300 7.00
12 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 400 7.00
13 THRISSUR 120 7.00
14 WAYANAD 250 7.00

OTHER CHARGES
1. LR. Charges Rs.50/- per LR.
2. Minimum freight Rs.250/- per LR.
3. ODA location delivery charges will be extra. Unloading if any incurred at Kerala locations will be billed to you.
4. Freight will be charged on actual weight or CFT, whichever is higher. One CFT = 8 Kgs.
5. GST @12% on total freight.

Kindly confirm to start the business at the earliest.

Thanks & Regards

R. Somasundararaj – DGM (Operations)

Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited

No.1420, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040 |Tamil Nadu, India.

Landline : +91 44 49021400-13 | Hand Phone : 9384821211

cid:7eaf1420ecc7f170d6d96892ec639dd3ddedbdb0@zimbra

From: Somasundararaj.R [mailto:r.somasundararaj@ponpurelogistics.com]
Sent: Wednesday, December 7, 2022 12:24 PM
To: 'uacbasf@yahoo.co.in'
Cc: 'ec.cbtd@ponpurelogistics.com'
Subject: BASF rates

Dear Sir,

Thank you very much for the courtesy extended to us when we called on you at your office and we on our part assure you for the best and prompt services
always. As discussed PFA is the rate Ex. Coimbatore to all the locations.

PON PURE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED, CHENNAI
RATE EX. COIMBATORE
SL. DESTINATION KM. Rate/KG.
1 AMBASAMUDRAM 400 6.80
2 AMBUR 330 5.90
3 ARAKKONAM 460 7.60
4 ARCOT 410 7.00
5 ARNI 380 6.60
6 ARUPUKOTTAI 260 5.00
7 ATTUR 210 4.30
8 BANGALURU 380 6.60
9 BARGUR 280 5.20

10 CHENGALPATTU 440 7.40
11 CHENNAI 530 8.50
12 CHIDAMBARAM 350 6.20
13 COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 120 3.10
14 COONOOR 120 3.10
15 CUDDALORE 350 6.20
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16 DHARMAPURI 220 4.40
17 DINDIGUL 170 3.80
18 ERODE 120 3.10
19 GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 120 3.10
20 GUDIYATTAM 360 6.30
21 HOSUR 320 5.80
22 KALLAKURICHI 250 4.80
23 KANCHIPURAM 450 7.50
24 KANGEYAM 120 3.10
25 KARAIKAL 340 6.00
26 KARAIKUDI 250 4.80
27 KARUR 130 3.20
28 KOVILPATTI 290 5.40
29 KRISHNAGIRI 270 5.10
30 KUMBAKONAM 290 5.40
31 MADURAI 220 4.40
32 MADURANTAKAM 410 7.00
33 MANAPPARAI 210 4.30
34 MANNARGUDI 300 5.50
35 MARTHANDAM 460 7.60
36 MAYILADUTHURAI 370 6.40
37 NAGAPATTINAM 350 6.20
38 NAGERCOIL 430 7.20
39 NAMAKKAL 160 3.60
40 NEYVELI 320 5.80
41 OOTY 120 3.10
42 PALANI 120 3.10
43 PALAYAMKOTTAI 360 6.30
44 PANAPAKKAM 430 7.20
45 PANRUTI 330 5.90
46 PARAMAKUDI 280 5.20
47 PARAMATHI VELUR 120 3.10
48 PATTUKKOTTAI 300 5.50
49 PERAMBALUR 270 5.10
50 POLLACHI 120 3.10
51 POLUR 360 6.30
52 PONDICHERRY 370 6.40
53 PUDUKKOTTAI 260 5.00
54 RAJAPALAYAM 290 5.40
55 RAMANATHAPURAM 320 5.80
56 RANIPET 410 7.00
57 RASIPURAM 160 3.60
58 SALEM 160 3.60
59 SATTUR 270 5.10
60 SIRKAZHI 360 6.30
61 SIVAGANGAI 250 4.80
62 SIVAKASI 270 5.10
63 TENKASI 350 6.20
64 THANJAVUR 260 5.00
65 THENI 220 4.40
66 THIRUVANNAMALAI 320 5.80
67 TINDIVANAM 370 6.40
68 TIRUCHENGODE 120 3.10
69 TIRUNELVELI 370 6.40
70 TIRUPATTUR 310 5.60
71 TIRUPPUR 120 3.10
72 TIRUTTANI 450 7.50
73 TIRUVARUR 320 5.80
74 TRICHY 250 4.80
75 TUTICORIN 360 6.30
76 UDUMALAIPETTAI 120 3.10
77 VALLIYUR 390 6.70
78 VANIYAMBADI 320 5.80
79 VELLORE 400 6.80
80 VILLUPURAM 350 6.20
81 VIRUDHACHALAM 290 5.40
82 VIRUDHUNAGAR 250 4.80
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KERALA STATIONS
1 ALAPPUZHA 730 13.50
2 CALICUT 680 12.70
3 ERNAKULAM 670 12.60
4 IDUKKI 600 11.40
5 KANNUR 640 12.10
6 KASARGOD 690 12.90
7 KOLLAM 710 13.20
8 KOTTAYAM 670 12.60
9 MALAPPURAM 630 11.90

10 PALAKKAD 550 10.60
11 PATHANAMTHITTA 660 12.40
12 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 770 14.20
13 THRISSUR 610 11.60
14 WAYANAD 590 11.20

OTHER CHARGES
1. LR. Charges Rs.50/- per LR.
2. Minimum freight Rs.250/- per LR.
3. ODA location delivery charges will be extra. Unloading if any incurred at Kerala locations will be billed to you.
4. Freight will be charged on actual weight or CFT, whichever is higher. One CFT = 8 Kgs.
5. GST @12% on total freight.
6. Rates quoted are inclusive of all the charges such as collection, delivery, etc.,

Thanks & Regards

R. Somasundararaj – DGM (Operations)

Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited

No.1420, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040 |Tamil Nadu, India.

Landline : +91 44 49021400-13 | Hand Phone : 9384821211

cid:7eaf1420ecc7f170d6d96892ec639dd3ddedbdb0@zimbra
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